

ERRATA.

- Frontispiece: title. For Revelling read Revealing.
- p. 20. The mysterious character is intended for a Hebrew Tzaddi.
- p. 46, line 12. For weathee read weather.
line 13. For passagr read passage.
line 15. For séraes read séracs.
- p. 73, line 6. Close the bracket.
- p. 107. Footnote refers to end of par. 1.
- p. 138, line 1. For 3.41593 read 3.141593.
line 6. Insert dot after the fourth K.
line 18. For 100 = read 100 +

HERU = 211
RA = 211
HA = 201
HOOR = 26
RA = 217
KHU = 201
OMOC = 430
OY = 510
THERION = 66
MEGA
MURET
66 The number of the
the number of
NUMBER of THE MAN
Beast ACHHA 66
(The usual spelling is
111. Ch 418:20 H 6 A
A in THE Book of TWO
= 111 0.6
NKH · F · N · KHONSHU · F ·
teru NVTHIRV =
THAH 66 = 52 + 66
es - n - maut BISH NA MANT
a - Nich Th A NICH
OGOS ΠΥΘΙΟC - W
GE TO ΘΕΛΗΜΑ CΟΥ

A FEW INDICATIONS FOR THE
STUDENT OF THE LINE
ADOPTED IN HIS ELUCIDATION

LIBER · AL